
1 松  本  悠  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立藤森中学校 4 81.59 34.93 46.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.08 3.380 0 0 1 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 2 1 1 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.26 1.961 1 2 2 2 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 -2 -1 -1 0 0

6 CCSp4 3.20 0.24 3.441 0 2 1 1 0

7 2Lz+2A+2T+SEQ 7.37 X 0.00 7.370 0 0 0 1 0

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.21 3.950 1 1 1 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 2 2 0 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 -1 2 -1 0 0

34.41 34.93

Composition 3.33 4.755.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.00 5.50

Presentation 3.33 4.634.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.00 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.634.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 3.75 5.50

46.66

2 丸  山  喜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡崎市立本宿小学校 2 67.87 27.28 40.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.08 3.380 1 1 0 0 0

2 2F+1A+2T+SEQ 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 1 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.790 1 1 0 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 2 1 1 1 2

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 1 2 0 -2 0

7 2S+2Lo 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 -1

8 CCSp2V 1.73 -0.09 1.640 0 0 -1 -2 -1

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.23 3.232 1 0 1 0 1

26.51 27.28

Composition 3.33 4.064.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 4.004.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.134.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

40.59

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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3 青  木  蓮  耶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立港北中学校 3 62.86 25.79 37.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.46 0.84-3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 2Loq q 1.70 -0.38 1.32-3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 CSp2 1.80 -0.14 1.660 0 0 -1 -2 -2

6 FSSp4 3.00 -0.08 2.921 1 0 -1 -2 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 -1 1 -1

8 2F+2Lo+2Tq q 5.28 X -0.45 4.83-2 -3 -3 -1 -3 -2

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.16 3.580 -2 -1 -1 -1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.23 3.231 1 1 0 1 0

28.22 25.79

Composition 3.33 3.693.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.753.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.694.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

37.07

4 富  樫  悠  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立南押切小学 5 57.80 21.43 36.87 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.32 1.78-1 -2 -1 -1 -4 -2

2 2F+2Loq q 3.50 -0.36 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0

4 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.06 2.360 0 1 0 1 0

6 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSp2 1.80 -0.05 1.750 -1 0 0 0 -2

8 StSqB 1.50 0.08 1.580 0 1 1 1 0

9 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.151 0 1 0 1 0

22.76 21.43

Composition 3.33 3.633.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.693.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.753.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

36.87

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 三  浦  琉  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

碧南市立市立西端小学 1 55.68 19.64 36.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.41 0.69-4 -4 -3 -5 -4 -3

2 2F+2Lo+2T< < 4.54 -0.41 4.13-3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 0

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.46 1.22-3 -3 -2 -2 -4 -3

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.420 1 1 1 -1 0

6 1T+SEQ+2Lo* * 0.40 -0.05 0.350 -1 -5 1 1 -5

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 0

9 2Lz!*+2Tq * 1.43 X -0.42 1.01-3 -4 -3 -1 -3 -5

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.080 1 1 0 0 0

20.93 19.64

Composition 3.33 3.634.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.693.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

36.04

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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